
NYLON SCREW 
MOUNTING SUPPORT

Features
     Its unique design provides maximum stability to the wire bundles
     Hold wire/cables bundles and help to routing of the same as desired

Key Industires
Electrical / Electronics   ● Locomotive   

● Solar   ● White Goods & Appliances

Specification
Material
Colour :                     
Operating Temp:    
Packing:
Unit: 
                     

Nylon-6: UL 94 V-2
Natural

-40⁰C to +85⁰C
100 Pcs. bag
100 Pcs/Pkt 
 

Size
(mm)

3.6

4.8

9

12.5

19x19

26x26 

A Lenght 
(mm)

15.5

16.5

22

41.2

19

25.5

B Width 
(mm)

10.2

11.5

17.5

18.4

19

25.5

C Height 
(mm)

7

7.2

10

15.8

4.8

6.8

L x H Slot 
(mm)

6 x 1.2

7.5 x 1.5

10 x 2.1

13.4 x 3

4.5 x 1.3

5.5 x 1.4

Ø Mounting 
Hole (mm)

4.5

4.5

4.5

5.7

3.8

4

For Cable Tie 
Width (mm)

3.6

4.8

7.6/9.2

12.5

3.6

4.8

Cat No.

NS-3

NS-4

NS-9

NS-12

NS-19

NS-26

How to use
     To apply simply fix mount with a screw and secure wire bundles with nylon cable ties

Application 
     For supporting & holding cable/wire bunch

Tolerance Dimension (mm):- Length - ±0.5 to 1, Width - ±0.5, Height - ±0.5, Slot - ±0.2 to 1, 
Mounting Hole - ±0.1 to 0.6


