NYLON SCREW MOUNTING SUPPORT



Application

For supporting & holding cable/wire bunch



Electrical / Electronics • Locomotive • Solar • White Goods & Appliances

Specification

Material Nylon-6: UL 94 V-2

Natural Colour:

Operating Temp: -40° C to $+85^{\circ}$ C Packing: 100 Pcs. bag Unit: 100 Pcs/Pkt

Features

- Its unique design provides maximum stability to the wire bundles
- Hold wire/cables bundles and help to routing of the same as desired

How to use

• To apply simply fix mount with a screw and secure wire bundles with nylon cable ties

Size (mm)	A Lenght (mm)	B Width (mm)	C Height (mm)	L x H Slot (mm)	Ø Mounting Hole (mm)	For Cable Tie Width (mm)	Cat No.
3.6	15.5	10.2	7	6 x 1.2	4.5	3.6	NS-3
4.8	16.5	11.5	7.2	7.5 x 1.5	4.5	4.8	NS-4
9	22	17.5	10	10 x 2.1	4.5	7.6/9.2	NS-9
12.5	41.2	18.4	15.8	13.4 x 3	5.7	12.5	NS-12
19x19	19	19	4.8	4.5 x 1.3	3.8	3.6	NS-19
26x26	25.5	25.5	6.8	5.5 x 1.4	4	4.8	NS-26

Tolerance Dimension (mm):- Length - ± 0.5 to 1, Width - ± 0.5 , Height - ± 0.5 , Slot - ± 0.2 to 1, Mounting Hole - ± 0.1 to 0.6